Position

Other Classified Salary Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Class Support Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Class Support Salaries Subs

Other Positions Held

Teachers' Salaries
Hourly

Teachers' Salaries
Hourly

Instruction Aides
Salaries Subs, Teachers'
Salaries Summer
School, Instruction
Aides Salaries Hourly

Teachers' Salaries
Hourly

Teachers' Salaries
Hourly

Other Classified Salary
Hourly, Clerical And
Office Sal Hourly

K-12 Education Entity

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Department

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Total Wages

$19,452

$14,354

$14,233

$14,188

$12,438

$12,125

$11,610

$10,757

$9,938

$9,440

$8,506

$8,438

$7,981

$7,875

$7,258

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$3,598

$2,380

$0

$2,357

$0

$0

$0

$1,570

$0

$1,537

$0

$1,412

$1,303

$1,306

$0



Instruction Aides Salaries

Hourly

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Instruction Aides Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Class Support Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Other Classified Salary Hourly

Teachers' Salaries

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Other Classified Salary Hourly

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Clerical And Office Sal
Subs, Instruction Aides
Salaries Subs

Other Classified Salary
Hourly, Instruction
Aides Salaries Hourly,
Other Classified Salary
Subs

Teachers' Salaries

Other Classified Salary
Subs

Other Classified Salary
Hourly

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

$6,761

$6,750

$6,688

$6,625

$6,516

$6,272

$5,369

$5,000

$4,740

$4,631

$4,500

$4,375

$4,341

$4,313

$4,188

$4,188

$4,125

$0

$0

$1,090

$0

$0

$1,052

$0

$0

$0

$761

$0

$0

$0

$0

$688

$0

$672



Teachers' Salaries Subs
Teachers' Salaries Summer
School

Teachers' Salaries Subs
Teachers' Salaries Subs
Teachers' Salaries Subs

Other Classified Salary Hourly
Teachers' Salaries Subs
Teachers' Salaries Subs
Teachers' Salaries Subs

Other Classified Salary Hourly
Other Classified Salary Hourly
Other Classified Salary Hourly
Teachers' Salaries

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Other Classified Salary Hourly
Teachers' Salaries Subs

Other Classified Salary Hourly

Other Classified Salary Hourly

Teachers' Salaries
Hourly

Teachers' Salaries
Hourly

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

$4,000

$3,983

$3,875

$3,875

$3,813

$3,725

$3,721

$3,688

$3,625

$3,565

$3,565

$3,565

$3,548

$3,500

$3,415

$3,313

$3,235

$3,235

$0

$0

$0

$663

$0

$0

$0

$610

$0

$0

$580

$0

$0

$0

$0

$563

$0

$0



Other Classified Salary Hourly

Other Classified Salary Hourly

Other Classified Salary Hourly

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Class Support Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Other Classified Salary Hourly

Class Support Salaries Subs

Other Classified Salary Hourly

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries
Hourly

Clerical And Office Sal
Subs, Instruction Aides
Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

$3,235

$3,235

$3,068

$3,063

$3,035

$3,000

$2,938

$2,875

$2,875

$2,846

$2,794

$2,625

$2,563

$2,547

$2,540

$2,494

$2,447

$2,375

$0

$0

$0

$503

$0

$0

$502

$0

$0

$0

$478

$435

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$394



Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Other Classified Salary Hourly

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Classified Support Salaries

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Other Classified Salary Hourly

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Other Classified Salary Hourly

Instruction Aides Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Other Classified Salary Hourly

Other Classified Salary Hourly

Other Classified Salary Hourly

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries
Hourly

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

$2,313

$2,125

$2,125

$2,045

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$1,956

$1,875

$1,871

$1,817

$1,750

$1,688

$1,688

$1,618

$1,618

$1,560

$1,500

$0

$0

$357

$0

$326

$0

$342

$0

$309

$0

$0

$0

$0

$275

$0

$0

$0

$244



Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Class Support Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Other Classified Salary Hourly

Other Classified Salary Hourly

Instruction Aides Salaries Subs

Instruction Aides Salaries Subs

Other Classified Salary Hourly

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Hourly

Other Classified Salary Hourly

Other Classified Salary Hourly

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Other Classified Salary Hourly

Other Classified Salary
Subs

Clerical And Office Sal
Hourly

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

$1,438

$1,438

$1,385

$1,375

$1,340

$1,340

$1,331

$1,305

$1,282

$1,250

$1,250

$1,177

$1,132

$1,081

$1,063

$1,063

$1,063

$1,048

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Instruction Aides Salaries Subs Instruction Aides
Salaries Hourly, Other
Classified Salary Subs

Other Certificated Hourly

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Class Support Salaries Subs

Instruction Aides Salaries Subs Other Classified Salary
Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Hourly

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Hourly

Instruction Aides Salaries Subs

Other Classified Salary Hourly

Clerical And Office Sal Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

$916

$891

$875

$875

$875

$871

$852

$813

$750

$682

$625

$563

$500

$496

$489

$480

$438

$438

$0

$0

$145

$0

$150

$172

$0

$134

$0

$117

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$95

$75

$74



Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Class Support Salaries Subs

Other Classified Salary Hourly

Clerical And Office Sal Hourly

Instruction Aides Salaries Subs Other Classified Salary
Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Instruction Aides Salaries Subs

Clerical And Office Sal Subs

Teachers' Salaries Subs

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

$375

$375

$375

$375

$375

$341

$335

$331

$313

$313

$250

$250

$250

$250

$250

$214

$207

$188

$0

$0

$61

$0

$64

$0

$0

$0

$0

$53

$0

$0

$0

$0

$42

$0

$0

$32



Teachers' Salaries Subs
Teachers' Salaries Subs
Instruction Aides Salaries Subs
Teachers' Salaries Subs
Teachers' Salaries Subs
Teachers' Salaries Subs
Teachers' Salaries Subs

Class Support Salaries Subs
Instruction Aides Salaries Subs
Teachers' Salaries Subs
Teachers' Salaries Subs

Class Support Salaries Subs
Instruction Aides Salaries Subs
Instruction Aides Salaries
Hourly

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

Escalon Unified School
District

$188

$188

$166

$125

$125

$125

$125

$111

$79

$63

$63

$63

$52

$42

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$21

$21

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$8

$10,892

$16,788

$10,132

$10



Board Member Escalon Unified Escalon Unified School $0 $11,584
District

Board Member Escalon Unified Escalon Unified School $0 $10,132
District



