Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Other Classified Salary Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$19,452	\$3,598
Teachers' Salaries Subs	Teachers' Salaries Hourly	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$14,354	\$2,380
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$14,233	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs	Teachers' Salaries Hourly	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$14,188	\$2,357
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$12,438	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$12,125	\$0
Class Support Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$11,610	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs	Instruction Aides Salaries Subs, Teachers' Salaries Summer School, Instruction Aides Salaries Hourly	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$10,757	\$1,570
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$9,938	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$9,440	\$1,537
Teachers' Salaries Subs	Teachers' Salaries Hourly	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$8,506	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$8,438	\$1,412
Teachers' Salaries Subs	Teachers' Salaries Hourly	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$7,981	\$1,303
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$7,875	\$1,306
Class Support Salaries Subs	Other Classified Salary Hourly, Clerical And Office Sal Hourly	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$7,258	\$0

Instruction Aides Salaries Hourly	Clerical And Office Sal Subs, Instruction Aides Salaries Subs	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$6,761	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$6,750	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$6,688	\$1,090
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$6,625	\$0
Instruction Aides Salaries Subs	Other Classified Salary Hourly, Instruction Aides Salaries Hourly, Other Classified Salary Subs	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$6,516	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs	Teachers' Salaries	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$6,272	\$1,052
Class Support Salaries Subs	Other Classified Salary Subs	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$5,369	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$5,000	\$0
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$4,740	\$0
Teachers' Salaries	Other Classified Salary Hourly	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$4,631	\$761
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$4,500	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$4,375	\$0
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$4,341	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$4,313	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$4,188	\$688
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$4,188	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$4,125	\$672

Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$4,000	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Summer School		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$3,983	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$3,875	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$3,875	\$663
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$3,813	\$0
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$3,725	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs	Teachers' Salaries Hourly	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$3,721	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$3,688	\$610
Teachers' Salaries Subs	Teachers' Salaries Hourly	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$3,625	\$0
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$3,565	\$0
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$3,565	\$580
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$3,565	\$0
Teachers' Salaries	Teachers' Salaries Subs	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$3,548	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$3,500	\$0
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$3,415	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$3,313	\$563
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$3,235	\$0
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$3,235	\$0

Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$3,235	\$0
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$3,235	\$0
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$3,068	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$3,063	\$503
Class Support Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$3,035	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$3,000	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$2,938	\$502
Teachers' Salaries Subs	Teachers' Salaries Hourly	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$2,875	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$2,875	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs	Clerical And Office Sal Subs, Instruction Aides Salaries Subs	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$2,846	\$0
Teachers' Salaries		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$2,794	\$478
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$2,625	\$435
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$2,563	\$0
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$2,547	\$0
Class Support Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$2,540	\$0
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$2,494	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs	Teachers' Salaries	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$2,447	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$2,375	\$394

Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$2,313	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs	Teachers' Salaries Hourly	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$2,125	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$2,125	\$357
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$2,045	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$2,000	\$326
Classified Support Salaries		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$2,000	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$2,000	\$342
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,956	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,875	\$309
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,871	\$0
Instruction Aides Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,817	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,750	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,688	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,688	\$275
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,618	\$0
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,618	\$0
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,560	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,500	\$244

Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,438	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,438	\$0
Class Support Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,385	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,375	\$0
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,340	\$0
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,340	\$0
Instruction Aides Salaries Subs	Other Classified Salary Subs	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,331	\$0
Instruction Aides Salaries Subs	Clerical And Office Sal Hourly	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,305	\$0
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,282	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,250	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,250	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,177	\$0
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,132	\$0
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,081	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,063	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,063	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,063	\$0
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$1,048	\$0

Instruction Aides Salaries Subs	Instruction Aides	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School	\$916	\$0
ilistruction Aides Salaries Subs	Salaries Hourly, Other Classified Salary Subs	LSCAIOH OHINEU	District	\$ 10	фU
Other Certificated Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$891	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$875	\$145
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$875	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$875	\$150
Class Support Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$871	\$172
Instruction Aides Salaries Subs	Other Classified Salary Subs	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$852	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$813	\$134
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$750	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$682	\$117
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$625	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$563	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$500	\$0
Instruction Aides Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$496	\$0
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$489	\$0
Clerical And Office Sal Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$480	\$95
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$438	\$75
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$438	\$74

Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$375	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$375	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$375	\$61
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$375	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$375	\$64
Class Support Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$341	\$0
Other Classified Salary Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$335	\$0
Clerical And Office Sal Hourly		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$331	\$0
Instruction Aides Salaries Subs	Other Classified Salary Subs	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$313	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$313	\$53
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$250	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$250	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$250	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$250	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$250	\$42
Instruction Aides Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$214	\$0
Clerical And Office Sal Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$207	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs		Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$188	\$32

Teachers' Salaries Subs	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$188	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$188	\$0
Instruction Aides Salaries Subs	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$166	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$125	\$21
Teachers' Salaries Subs	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$125	\$21
Teachers' Salaries Subs	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$125	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$125	\$0
Class Support Salaries Subs	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$111	\$0
Instruction Aides Salaries Subs	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$79	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$63	\$0
Teachers' Salaries Subs	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$63	\$0
Class Support Salaries Subs	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$63	\$0
Instruction Aides Salaries Subs	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$52	\$0
Instruction Aides Salaries Hourly	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$42	\$8
Board Member	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$0	\$10,892
Board Member	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$0	\$16,788
Board Member	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$0	\$10,132
Board Member	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$0	\$10

Board Member	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$0	\$11,584
Board Member	Escalon Unified	Escalon Unified School District	\$0	\$10,132